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Classement Multiaxes - 3

Place Pilote
1 | Eric GRARE
2 | Jean-Daniel ROMAN
3 Maxence PONS
4 Harry AUSTIN
5 Patrice POITRINAL
6 Olivier LEONETTI
7 | Franck HELIOT
8 | Guillaume THOMAS
9 | Jean-luc FOUILLOT
10 | Pascal BOUCHERAT
11 | Sylvain BERNARD
12 | Thierry LACASSAGNE

Classement Autogire - 4

Place Pilote
1 Franck DENEUBOURG
2 Pierre FERRANDI

3 | Georges Pascal TALIERCIO

Cl : Classe - P: Poule-N° pilote/machine

N°
28
18
31
29

48
42
15
50
46

N°
55
99
54
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Perfs
15,3
43,8
58,5

Perfs
36,6

44,77

91,4

Bonus Pts Machine

25
18
15
12

Bonus
25
18
15

EPROS
AEROSERVICES SG14
YETI 912 S
AEROSERVICES GUEPARD
G1 AVIATION

ICP SAVANHA

ICP SAVANNAH

ICP VENTURA

ICP SAVANNAH
MAGNI 22 VOYAGER
ZLIN SAVAGE
SKYLEADER 200

Pts Machine

MAGNI M22
MAGNI M22 PLUS
AUTOGIRO MTO3

56NR
12Hz
RQ88
44A)T
88KX
2BEB
2ACM
83 AXB
01ADJ
2AEl
81QK
47WS

Im
02AEI
2BFQ
o5LQ

Région
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTES D'AZUR

OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE

CORSE

CORSE

NORMANDIE

CORSE
NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE
OCCITANIE
NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE

Région
CORSE
CORSE
CORSE

Fédération Francaise d'ULM 96 bis rue Marc Sangnier 94700 Maisons Alfort

N° Licence
1860069
1313
185543
131909
174626
20207
198
186889
21819
2918
148625
20289

N° Licence
179774
140927
193295

POLE

SPORTS



